
Quick Reference Card for: 

State of Oklahoma 

Updated May 2012 

Technical Services 

1-800-721-3934 

Enterprise Customer Support 

Email: enterprise_support@symantec.com 

URL: www.symantec.com/enterprise/support 

• Break/fix problem resolution 

• Upgrade questions 

• Compatibility questions 

Education Services 

1-800-327-2232 (Option 4) 

Email: americas_education@symantec.com 

URL: www.symantec.com/enterprise/training 

• Instructor Led Training 

• Elearning Courses 

• Webcast training 

Customer Care 

1-800-721-3934 (Option 2) 

• Licensing Questions 

• License Keys 

• Product Downloads 

Sales Account Team 

Tony Novak 

Large Enterprise Account Manager 

Mobile: 972-467-1306 

tony_novak@symantec.com 

Raleigh Burns 

Systems Engineer-Security 

Mobile: 859-462-5229 

Raleigh_Burns@Symantec.com 

Intuitive Account Team 

Deanne Phillips 

Business Critical Account Manager 

Mobile: 972-365-3311 

Deanne.phillips@intuitivetech.com 

Karen Kirkham 

Business Critical Account Manager 

Mobile: 214/868-3985 

Karen.kirkham@intuitivetech.com 

Regional Management Team 

Michael Schmit 

Sr. Manager, Public Sector Sales 

Mobile: 630-303-0822 

michael_schmit@symantec.com 

Jason Livingston 

Regional Director-Intuitive 

Mobile: 952-564-7834 

Jason.livingston@intuitivetech.com 

Field Support Team 

Ken Arimento 

BCS Sales, Public Sector Sales 

Office: (407) 357-5008  

Mobile: (407) 461-3536 

Ken_arimento@symantec.com 

Mark Taylor 

Systems Engineer-Availability 

Office: 972-668-1848 

Mobile: 214-769-6888 

Mark_Taylor@symantec.com 
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